
 

 

 

 
 

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT 

UNIVERSITY 2016-2017 ACADEMIC 

YEAR ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

FOR ASSOCIATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  

(EXCEPT FACULTY OF MEDICINE AND FACULTY OF DENTISTRY) 

-Faculty of Law 

-Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

- Faculty of Islamic Sciences 

- Business School 

- Faculty of Engineering and Natural Sciences 

- Faculty of Helath Sciences 

- Faculty of Political Sciences 

- Turkish Music State Conservatory 

-Sağlık Hizmetleri Meslek Yüksekokulu 
FALL TERM SPRING TERM 

 

Classes 
 

03October 2016 Monday - 06 January 2017 Friday 

 
20 February 2017 Monday - 26 May 2017 Friday 

Course Registrations on Student Information System    
19September 2016 Monday- 23 September 2016 Friday 

 
07 February 2017 Tuesday - 12 February 2017 Sunday 

Advisor Approvals for Course Registrations on Student Information System   

 

 
19 September  2016 Monday - 26 September 2016 Monday 

 
07 February 2017 Tuesday - 13 February 2017 Monday 

Add-Drop Procedures on Student Information System   

(Except Freshmen) 

 
03 October  2016 Monday - 14 October  2016 Friday 

 
20 February 2017 Monday - 03 March 2017 Friday 

Advisor Approvals for Add-Drop Procedures on Student 

Information System   

 

 
03 October  2016 Monday - 17 October  2016 Monday 

 
20 February 2017 Monday - 06 March 2017 Monday 

 

Course Drop Procedures on Student Information System   

 
03 October  2016 Monday – 11 November 2016 Friday 

 
20 February 2017 Monday - 31 March 2017 Friday 

Deadline for the announcement of the final exam and resit exam dates 

on the concerned faculty web sites. 

 
23 December 2016 Friday 

 
12 May 2017 Friday 

 

Final Exams 
 

09 January 2017 Monday - 22 January 2017 Sunday 

 
29 May 2017 Monday - 11 June 2017 Sunday 

 

Deadline to enter the Final Exam Results into the Student Information 

System 

5 (five) days as of the Exam date of 

the concerned course 

5 (five) days as of the Exam date of 

the concerned course 

 

Applications for the Resit Exams 
 

27 January 2017 Friday - 07 February 2017 Tuesday 

 
16 June 2017 Friday - 23 June 2017 Friday 

 

Resit Exams 
 

30 January 2017 Monday - 07 February 2017 Tuesday 

 
17 June 2017 Saturday - 23 June 2017 Friday 



 

Öğrenci Otomasyon Sistemine Yarıyıl / Yıl Sonu Bütünleme Sınavları Not 

Girişleri 

İlgili Dersin Sınav Tarihinden İtibaren 

5 (beş) gün 

İlgili Dersin Sınav Tarihinden İtibaren 

5 (beş) gün 

 

Ek Sınav Tarihleri (Son Dönem Öğrencileri İçin) 
 

15 Şubat 2017 Çarşamba - 17 Şubat 2017 Cuma 

 
28 Haziran 2017 Çarşamba - 30 Haziran 2017 Cuma 

 

Yaz Okulu Başlangıç Tarihi 
 

03 Temmuz 2017 Pazartesi 

 


